Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 [ ] 1 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Company number

Bayfield Enterprises Limiied 06179767

Companies Court

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Court case number

12637 of 2008

(full name of court)

(a) Insert full | (a) Camercn Gunn

name(s) and C/o ReSolve Partners LLP

address(es) of One America Square

Crosswall
administrator(s} London EC3N 2LB

attach a copy of:-

"Delete as *the statement(s} of affairs;
appropriate * the-statement-ol-concurence;

in respect of the administration of the above company.

o

Signed

Dated

Administratér

22 May‘2009

Contact Details:

You do not have {o give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the
form.

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

public record

ReSolve Partners LLP
One America Square
Crosswall

London EC3N 2LB

020 7702 9775
DX Number DX Exchange

] When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Form 2.14B

Rule 2.29 Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the affairs of

(a) Insert full name of " . L . .

Company Bayfield Enterprises Limited, registration number 06179767

(b) Insert date as at 1 April 2009 the date the Company entered into administration
Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 1 April 2009 the date
that the company entered administration.

{c) The attached pages should
set out the details referred to in
Rule 1.37(2) and 1.39{(4)

Signed Director

(d) Delete as applicable Signed m;)irecto%ecretaw (d)

Date 220, of . oA
1]




A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
SaLrs DReTeRS 157, el 120,000
Total assets subject to fixed charge W7, Lo ) 120, e

Gaecays INWor e dDcaryrinig
Less amoufnts owing under fixed charge to San % =7, 1P W7, 1rng,
~ . o
Assets subject to fixed charge 15, a2 ( 1, (,:):;2
L

Assets subject to a Floating Charge:

oﬁ‘%az Sqpmpment /0, oo !, Ce

Assets subject to floating charges {o, oot /
(4 9%

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signaturem




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated to Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

{carried from page A) for ol

any

Preferential creditors:

Preferential Creditors Esh naled S E‘\m\"'f% (/@ fo J0 oc:&
(wagys +heldanypan) )
180, o)

Estimated (deficlency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors 179, ooo)

Total Preferential Claims

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders ( 179 . 000)
Debts secured by floating charges (brought forward from fixed (
charge shortfall) t, &7

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges Qq o, 7 -2_3
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured claims

Unsecured creditors (exc. any shortfalt to floating charge holders) ( (afl—f ) qq 9

Estimated surplus / (deflciency) as regards non-preferential

creditors (G"'{ ' 6G€>

Issued and called up capital C; i C ?@ L“_.r J_%Q
Swace.  Premiuma L L R 5_>

Gss. 5=

Estimated total (deflciency)/ surplus as regards members
( y)/ surplus as reg O?—-Ohlbg)

N
Signaturemdﬁ_, pate__ 2 . OS OC'F




Bayfield Enterprises Limited in Administration

Unsecured Creditors

HMRC

Loan stock

D E W Johnston

S J Blake

Second Seventh Ltd
K Fatania-Morley

Creditors

PAYE Apr 2008 - Jan 2009
NI Apr 2008 - Jan 2009

N Kempner

J Sunley

Accrued interest

Fees + expenses
Director's loan

Monthly fee + expenses

Termination settlement

Per adjusted schedule

121,410.86

109,265.93

50,000.00
50,000.00

6,641.10

230,676.79

106,641.10
16,707.85
152,620.00
4,586.27
3,638.10

140,122.88

664,992.99

‘3—\.0’?.0“




Bayfield Enterpriges Limited In Administration

Unsecured Creditors
Creditors per Resolve Creditors Module dated 12.05.09 140,012.74
Deduct:  Barclays Bank -47,136.31
Add: ADMS 8,158.00
No Longer Limited 2,516.08
Globkal Professional Media Ltd 2,467.50
GSHA2R Limited 7,178.50
Hotline Limited 2,208.00
Incisive Media Services Lid 4,543.83
Jobsite UK (Worldwide) Ltd 971.04
Kenexa 1,175.00
tawrence Graham 15,000.00
Recruitment Consultant 1,265.00
Totallylegal.com 1,762.50
47,246.45
140,122.88

At

9-—\.0(.0"\




bo*so’ x

1£°v68¢1

0sg118I

00'08¢1

1£°9eiLY

jmomy VoS

ZSNY *2A0H ‘S116 x0f 'O'd ‘Suissazoid jenua)
J3Yy UNodY

HV6 6S ‘PIPUIRYS "€9LE XOH "O'd
:JoY WN0M2Y

VX1
Y *Ka1ms *Surjiogq ‘peoy STUND) ‘wny Ay
S10-AVY :J9Y wnony

wop3ury panuf] ‘Xv{
1M ‘UOPUOT 133115 PUB|Od (S "ISNOH SN 1§
JJoy unosoy

wopdury panun) ‘AD1 LIm ‘uopuoy 12ang
35510y “aSNOY Jopn |, “I0OL] Ut 3 [ENI WO,
6TZH96S0 424 WNoK0Y

ZN6G +HH *aISploaIsy ‘peoy Aepried ‘aieisq
Fuipe1] SpI3IfISIAL “YIRg SSIUISHE I VT WU}
159y 1wmodoy

4a9
1SE '[OISLg 19908 PLIOIA (6 ‘aSNO}] JOpn [, Satuer
EY BT

Adt
AT1DT ‘UOpuCT “1231§ YOS 1§ £§-Sp1 ‘1001 Pug
“.._&Mm umoddy

dHS $14
‘uopuor] ‘soeld [[Iyamy)) | ‘wea], uoddng ssauisng
:J9¥ N0y

(9L YEON “a1ysujosury ‘piojea|§ ‘AeIQUON §|
39 WModdy

HY1
1¥ 4 w3y ‘Aqwely “93n§ YINOS ‘ISNOH MOWAIS
9y wnosy

MAT L1LY ‘Kaumg ‘Jjamz 19308 YSiH 9p

SSUPPY J0UPaT)

JDUEUL 2O10AU] 35O
a3ueyoxy ssautsng

SMIN - wawadruey
UPaI) 3501

JTT3pIm [3uuey)

P11 SUCTIRDIUMILUIG.)
mea))

panwy
[oIeag UOUUE)

07 B Sauor Ao[ums D

YMOd

ury suonnjog
‘[ruoissajold g

yueg shepreg

123N AITID0SSY

paNWIT M) SMUSFY

paiuny eiecl doig |

e JONPA))

patiwn saspdiaug piayjieg HOJ DNILSTT HOLIOIHD




6T'105¢

00°SLBST

[1°E8L

jumnowy v0OS

JY Wnodxdy

dVé [N ‘Uopuo ‘uoneis ssor) sfury
‘SAINYIO) IPIS 1S9 £17 Wuawriedac] suonnsasold

SZOV oY WNooY

wopdury paun *SS1 111D
‘anysdwey “104SIIPTY ‘PrOY BLOIMIA 76 ¢ 1U[)
339 WNe20Y

D70 STam
‘p1ojiep ‘aueT s1anbay)) ‘wireq syanbay) ‘¢ mun
32y wnodoy

SHE £ZWD
*TYSPIOJUAH ‘PIojuoS s doysig ‘aso[D ANuu £
J9y WMoY

dVL SINL Wy
‘ureoIp, ‘peoy s,Arep 15 ‘doys s1ayamg pio yL
J2y Wno2oYy

0a9
A ‘uopuo ‘pIoj3WyD yuoN ‘proy Aalraquuiry |/
oy mnodaoy

oy
LINL “U3Y ‘udapauag “unre 159104 ‘uteg PO YL
J9Y wnoxny

gd| +1DS 'anyspIojuay

‘PrOY SIeAL ‘ANUIAY SIROD3N|E “ASNOH S1L003N g
219y WNo20Yy

N6
O0ZML ‘Aaung ‘weydy 'proy] ucHeIs§ ‘9SnoY us|ry
BEH] WMoY

00 A£DF ‘uopuo] ‘Iyuio] £ ‘10014 Yyt
1J3y WNOdYY

HH6

SSAIPPY 104131

173uu0)) rende) 1sn

PANWIT 13UIAUT gD

PI1 Sa21AIG
meT wawiojdwy

uoISUYof pIACq

JnojeeN IRrueq

panwrr wAdezny

Bunnsuo) §D
pr1 138uoToN

- PRIy SIDIAIIG
erja1quIn) [EISAID

panu-y

SWINSAS I[IPOI0L)
panwiry

Aoueynsuo?) [jIyuie))
panuny

HMBN] JONPAI])

pajwi sasudiaug playheq HOJ DNILSTT HOLIQIHD




RT3V tT

=R

‘preoy suoisdue] ‘yreq ASojouyaa ] aumssuey
£L9C6979 194 E:muu<

wopSury panun ‘X0 SO ‘X955 ‘JANSAYI[0D)
*2and1] ‘peoy UOpaAjay *Nied SSoulsng Jamo],
Jay wnoxy

NAL §TS ‘famisquie) ‘Aepy uordweiinog ¢61
J2Y Wnodny

16'19€ 109 19 ‘WOpUOT *UeT YOUE 6-16 1001 NS
-}y WNodoYy

Xdr AIMmS
‘UOpUO 1Y RWATY 67-37 “¥SNOH 19yIvukey
J9y WNoIDY

dST 1§71 'Spa *adk|d YIed 67 ‘aSnOH Jedjejer],
19y WNody

6
149D *38puque] ‘uowny Kuay) ‘proy wnoqing 61
L 060€ ZE6 19 WUN02OY

qsy

ZINg ‘Suiquop ‘proy uoiSuiLreq ‘asnoy a8pug
umFunLmgg “wup) Juswaoiojuy 7 uawadeue 192Q
Ly 060E TEo -J3Y WOV

wop3ury patun ‘v v 100d1aaor
N20(] SuaNY) MN € ‘HUp) AIUIAIOSUT [CUOLIEN
:J9Y WUNoJYY

HVL
41 M ‘UOPUCT 1330S yompeoly g ‘A31015 euurof
)3y WNooay

NAZT X0 ‘PIoJX( 19208 |[FH UU] MIN 7§
1J9Y WNodaYy

qv8 +70d ‘anysdwey ‘syosiuiseq
‘3uiseq pIQ ‘U suoueg ‘weg YL ‘uspg NN

junomy vOS SSAIPPY 10MpaI)

Mn ausqof

P11 9A135qO(

re|D) sawef

pr1[20H
J3LLRD) UOIXIU]

PANWI SIVIAISG
BIPIJN AISIOU]

dTT osseauf

PN SUI[IOH

swoIsn))
% anuaASY WH

SUIOISN)
® ANUIAIY WH

panwI Y7ASD
SINND0G

skqre - pr1 eIpaN
[PUOISSaJO1d [2QOID)

2IPM1JOS 0104 15113

AUBN] JOUPIL))

pajiwi sesudiaug piayjAieq HOZ DNILSTT HOL1Q3HD




s v

99 1PEd

(LURYASY|

mmoy vOs

AOP €A 109Y ‘WeyuaKdag umo) saunsndny 1§ ¢
139y Wmoday

not £iN
YOIMION 13918 ayn( *suidsuD IS ‘b76 xog O'd
Iy IUnodoy

Ade
9N ‘Xassng 15ap “uo13unsny ‘aAaug yred ¢t
LBTEGL-9TRBSOIANTMIN 13y 10Dy

wop3ury panun ‘SO VZOM
‘HOPUOT] ‘SUe AJ2JURYD) $9-C6 ‘ISNOH AJIdutyD)
:J9Y Wwnodoy

SS0 Z1DS “anyspIojuay ‘adpupunt],
*yred ssaursng a3pupuny], ‘3snoH Ipon
JY wnodoy

wop3ury panup
‘0d9 +1N 'uopucy '19ans Y3y 001 *adueig ayf,
39y wnoooy

ddL
HZDM ‘UOPUOT “1921§ YD0ISIARL, § *ISNOH UoSpNY
BLRGY -3 WUNOIDY

NSS 8M 'UOpuoT

“12211G [[IpSUY 1-Z[ ‘3snoH arnbg uoiBuisuay
133 UNOodSY

NVYZ 189S "'UopuoT ‘SpISIaARy HOPUT] 10 +
112y Wnovoy

441 1VH “X3s3[PPIN
‘moLey ‘peoy 2331100 §9-99 ‘Suipiing e1a3AH
1J3Yy Wnoooy

DUp ¢NO ‘A3LMS ‘PIOJPIINGD ‘PROY WIRYWIR] |
18€E6T Joy WNoddY

wopdury paltuf) ‘yS1 60d “onysdwey “ueavy

SSAIppY 10)par)

ydnedureyo) N0

PYJOTIWO

urwieH 03U L SN

AN O 1INSUO]N

panun s1ado) sapow

uistaapy HIIN

SAM0SSY [[AULOCON

11

WEYRID 35USIMET]

BYIUIY
b LLh |1

PYT (3PIMPLIOM)

gy 0PI

paywi sespdiaiug prayAes HO4 DNILSI HOLIAIHD




beso o

STTrL]

QS L18T

£6'T061

10°8LTY

jmomy yOS

JH6 [14 ‘U0puoT ‘A[[1peadid Z1Z-117
J2y] UNOJDY

AVE IWPDH 'wopuo] “aue mog | ‘ASNOH Jaoney)
JOy NModdYy

DAY v1IND “¥assq
‘poomnaIg ‘preoy sury £G1-6f] ‘ISNOH [0
19 UNodoY

SI8 1M ‘Uopuoy
“PrROY YIOWUOAY “ISNOH UowWNneag 10011 P
359 WMooHY

447 €TIND *aNyspIopIsH
‘projuals s, doysty ‘AL YUOMIUIA 61
:Joy Wnoooy

YV6 19N *uk], uodn apseaman “yred YUoN
39y unodoyy

SUO 911 *ASUIYD ‘AL POOMSIITH 000E
139y umonoy

AVE YO “UOPUOT *12905 MAIPUY IS €£1-6
133y WModsy

OV1 £aMm ‘SnyspiopIsy

“YUOMSUBUDINY 13908 YSIH #11-711
39 UN0d2DY

LX6 DI M ‘UOPUOT 193NS NI3I9M €1
HEN RlinlY

INZ 91HT NSNS ‘Y3nologiey

ey “sans Y3y ‘uno)) 138y oml nun

19y N0y

WIS TMD "IMYSIAYD) “UOISIM “3501D FIQINI 1L
J9Y Unodoy

$SIPPY J0NPII)

K108
UMDY YL,

pr 3duewy
% BIPI SpUF 1S

P 3uystigng
g 3ded woi -

Joueulg avioAu] WS

AnD 2w 509G

panwi
IUAAIS PUOIIG

paut (3n) sdeg

sndayg

panuwiny
SUOBIUNWUIO)
Jeaip3y

uensuo))
WIWHNIDIY

P vonrRIapaJuoD)
wawiodwg
P WAUNINIYY

speY]
safes payiend 18O

ajoro1]

ey J0JIpaI)

poywi sesudieiu] pleyied HO4 ONILSIT HOLIQIHD




borso o

NO=R

vLTIOOVT sjunoy ejo],
F0000/LSEELTELT 47U WMDY

PLPO1N 1Z¢ LIXO ‘Amqueq ‘6vS xod O'd SUOJTPOA
49y WNooyY

9T9L8 NEZ ¢ “195190127 ‘aue] sA> wowneaq [0 1921 JuIfIA

8HOSSSH 13y ooy

NAT €77 991539197 ‘6LT Xod'O'd Furnia
Y WNOX0Y

S18 ¥1M ‘WOpuoT ‘proy
JI0WUOAY ‘3Feq[I A UCISUISUSY ‘IsnOH wowneag  pr] wodfedaldeoL
$8£91¢ o WN0IDY

nri
L1 A “UOPUOT *308]d JUOGUIERY LS ‘ISNOH UIPIOH woo'sqofieio],
139 wnoooy

dANS TINS *Aaung
‘UONNG “Proy AISAIIM ‘SIUN0IDY JINUOISN) dnoiny sqol[elo],
1J3y WNodDY
unowmy vOS SSAIPPY J0UPAI) WARN JONPII)

patiwi sasudiaiug ppyieq HO4 DNILSM HOLIQ3WD




